
Southwest Prarie Conference

Fall 2020 XC Season Input Cell

Dual Meet Results Home Team Oswego East

Away Team Marmion
Oswego East v. Marmion Date 8/26/2020

Wednesday, August 26, 2020

Results:

Individual Meet Results: Oswego East 20

Place Bib Time Team Team Scoring Last Name First Name Year Marmion 43

1 8 13:06 Marmion 1 Carlson Connor FR

2 547 13:14 Oswego East 2 Benoit Zachary 10

3 575 13:23 Oswego East 3 Pankiewicz Carter 10

4 556 13:29 Oswego East 4 Dart Phillip 10

5 582 13:39 Oswego East 5 Schultz John 9

6 563 13:48 Oswego East 6 Hughes Alexander 10

7 552 13:49 Oswego East 7 Caracci Austin 9

8 587 13:50 Oswego East 8 Trivedi Dhairya 9

9 43 14:00 Marmion 9 Sowers Tyler FR

10 34 14:01 Marmion 10 Olson Maxwell SO

11 36 14:11 Marmion 11 Powell Matthew SO

12 7 14:14 Marmion 12 Brandon Nathan FR

13 586 14:17 Oswego East 0 Tam Luke 9

14 14 14:21 Marmion 13 Fischer Lucas SR

15 21 14:28 Marmion 14 Healy Jack FR

16 558 14:29 Oswego East 0 Gerrans Brandon 10

17 553 14:31 Oswego East 0 Caracci Dylan 9

18 577 14:46 Oswego East 0 Ramirez Mariano 9

19 550 14:50 Oswego East 0 Brandstedt Ethan 10

20 12 15:09 Marmion 0 Dalmann Henry SO

21 554 15:21 Oswego East 0 Chorba Allen 9

22 40 15:24 Marmion 0 Seykora Ben SO

23 566 15:28 Oswego East 0 Kieffer Mathieu 9

24 16 15:29 Marmion 0 Gramley Robert FR

25 13 15:34 Marmion 0 Fergus Aidan SO

26 548 15:44 Oswego East 0 Boniecki Ryan 10

27 23 16:02 Marmion 0 Kirchen Thomas SO

28 588 16:03 Oswego East 0 Tsao Jeffrey 10

29 6 16:35 Marmion 0 Boerman James pau SO

30 20 16:38 Marmion 0 Hartweger Brock SO

31 581 16:46 Oswego East 0 Romero Alexander 9

32 10 16:55 Marmion 0 Cespedes William JR

33 26 17:24 Marmion 0 Krol Ethan SO

34 569 17:24 Oswego East 0 Lopez Gabriel 9

35 15 18:41 Marmion 0 Goddard Benjamin SO

36 46 19:15 Marmion 0 Viehmann John SO

37 549 19:46 Oswego East 0 Bramstedt Paul 9

38 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

39 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

40 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

41 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

42 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

43 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

44 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

45 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

46 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

47 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

48 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

49 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

50 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
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Oswego East Team Results

Meet Place Bib Time Team Team Scoring Last Name First Name Year

2 547 13:14 Oswego East 2 Benoit Zachary 10

3 575 13:23 Oswego East 3 Pankiewicz Carter 10

4 556 13:29 Oswego East 4 Dart Phillip 10

5 582 13:39 Oswego East 5 Schultz John 9

6 563 13:48 Oswego East 6 Hughes Alexander 10

7 552 13:49 Oswego East 7 Caracci Austin 9

8 587 13:50 Oswego East 8 Trivedi Dhairya 9

13 586 14:17 Oswego East 0 Tam Luke 9

16 558 14:29 Oswego East 0 Gerrans Brandon 10

17 553 13:49 Oswego East 7 Caracci Dylan 9

18 577 14:46 Oswego East 0 Ramirez Mariano 9

19 550 14:50 Oswego East 0 Brandstedt Ethan 10

21 554 15:21 Oswego East 0 Chorba Allen 9

23 566 15:28 Oswego East 0 Kieffer Mathieu 9

26 548 15:44 Oswego East 0 Boniecki Ryan 10

28 588 16:03 Oswego East 0 Tsao Jeffrey 10

31 581 16:46 Oswego East 0 Romero Alexander 9

34 569 17:24 Oswego East 0 Lopez Gabriel 9

37 549 19:46 Oswego East 0 Bramstedt Paul 9

#N/A #N/A #N/A Oswego East #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A Oswego East #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A Oswego East #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A Oswego East #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A Oswego East #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A Oswego East #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score: 20

Marmion Team Results

Meet Place Bib Time Team Team Scoring Last Name First Name Year

1 8 13:06 Marmion 1 Carlson Connor FR

9 43 14:00 Marmion 9 Sowers Tyler FR

10 34 14:01 Marmion 10 Olson Maxwell SO

11 36 14:11 Marmion 11 Powell Matthew SO

12 7 14:14 Marmion 12 Brandon Nathan FR

14 14 14:21 Marmion 13 Fischer Lucas SR

15 21 14:28 Marmion 14 Healy Jack FR

20 12 15:09 Marmion 0 Dalmann Henry SO

22 40 15:24 Marmion 0 Seykora Ben SO

24 16 15:29 Marmion 0 Gramley Robert FR

25 13 15:34 Marmion 0 Fergus Aidan SO

27 23 16:02 Marmion 0 Kirchen Thomas SO

29 6 16:35 Marmion 0 Boerman James pau SO

30 20 16:38 Marmion 0 Hartweger Brock SO

32 10 16:55 Marmion 0 Cespedes William JR

33 26 17:24 Marmion 0 Krol Ethan SO

35 15 18:41 Marmion 0 Goddard Benjamin SO

36 46 19:15 Marmion 0 Viehmann John SO

#N/A #N/A #N/A Marmion #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A Marmion #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A Marmion #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A Marmion #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A Marmion #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A Marmion #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A Marmion #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score: 43
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